Lusion

= Full glass construction

= Input voltage 240v ~ 50/60Hz
* Available in dimmable and non-dimmable

20,000 80
hours* CRI

Product
ode

201
20102
20103
20108
20104

Alpha Code
LGUI07W3K
LGUI07W6K

LGUT106W3KD

LGUI107W4KD

LGUI106WEKD

Watt
w
fw
w
w

o

GU10
GU10
GU10
GU10
GU10

Colour
Temp.

3000k
65000k
3000k
4000k
&5000k

Lumens
590Im
&00Im
&00Im
700im
S00Im

Lamps - LED

Dimensions
50 x 52mm
@50 x 52mm
@50 x 52mm
2150 x 52mm
@50 x 52mm

Dimmable
Mo
MNo
Yes
Yes

Yes
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